
COAGH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
HOLIDAYS 2024/2025 

 
All dates are inclusive. 

Autumn Term 
 
Wednesday 28th August*     P1 only (9am-12 noon) 
Thursday 29th August*      Term Starts P1-P7 (9am-12 noon) 
Friday 30th August*       P1-P7 (9am-12 noon) 
Monday 30th September     School Development Day 
Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November  Half Term 
Friday 20th December*     Term ends  
Monday 23rd Dec – Thursday 2nd January  Christmas Holidays 
             
Spring Term       
 
Friday 3rd January      Term 2 Starts 
Monday 10th – Friday 14th February   Half Term 
Monday 17th March*      St. Patricks Day 
Friday 11th April*          Term ends  
Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April   Easter Holidays  
            
Summer Term 
 
Monday 28th April      Term 3 Starts 
Monday 5th May       Bank Holiday 
Monday 26th and Tuesday 27th May   Bank Holiday 
Friday 27th June*      Term ends 
 

*School will close at 12 (noon) on these days 
 

Guidance from the Department of Education gives clear instructions that 
School Principals have no authority to sanction In-term family holidays. Please 
arrange your holidays to coincide with school closures. 
 
For your convenience we try to make you aware of school closures well in 
advance. However, at this stage the holiday dates for 2023/24 are still subject 
to change.  



 

 


